Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-XPT Throughbolt
Throughbolt for non-cracked concrete
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2.	Remove debris and thoroughly clean hole with brush and pump
3.	Lightly tap the throughbolt through the fixture into hole with a hammer, until fixing depth is reached

Approved for use in:
•	 Non-cracked concrete
C20/25-C50/60
•	 Concrete
Also suitable for use in:
•	 Natural Stone
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L tfix, r tfix, s df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-XPT-06050/10 6 50 10 0 7
R-XPT-06065/5 6 65 25 5 7
R-XPT-06085/25 6 85 45 25 7
R-XPT-06100/40 6 100 60 40 7
M8
R-XPT-08050/5 8 50 5 0 9
R-XPT-08060/10 8 60 10 0 9
R-XPT-08065/15 8 65 15 0 9
R-XPT-08075/10 8 75 25 10 9
R-XPT-08080/15 8 80 30 15 9
R-XPT-08085/20 8 85 35 20 9
R-XPT-08095/30 8 95 45 30 9
R-XPT-08115/50 8 115 65 50 9
R-XPT-08140/75 8 140 90 75 9
R-XPT-08150/85 8 150 100 85 9
M10
R-XPT-10065/5 10 65 5 0 11
R-XPT-10080/10 10 80 20 10 11
R-XPT-10085/15 10 85 25 15 11
R-XPT-10095/25 10 95 35 25 11
R-XPT-10115/45 10 115 55 45 11
R-XPT-10130/60 10 130 70 60 11
R-XPT-10140/70 10 140 80 70 11
R-XPT-10150/80 10 150 90 80 11
R-XPT-10180/110 10 180 120 110 11
M12
R-XPT-12080/5 12 80 5 0 13
R-XPT-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-XPT-12120/25 12 120 45 25 13
R-XPT-12125/30 12 125 50 30 13
R-XPT-12135/40 12 135 60 40 13
R-XPT-12140/45 12 140 65 45 13
R-XPT-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
R-XPT-12180/85 12 180 105 85 13
R-XPT-12220/125 12 220 145 125 13
R-XPT-12300/205 12 300 225 205 13
M16
R-XPT-16100/5 16 100 5 0 18
R-XPT-16105/10 16 105 10 0 18
R-XPT-16125/5 16 125 25 5 18
R-XPT-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-XPT-16150/30 16 150 50 30 18
R-XPT-16160/40 16 160 60 40 18
R-XPT-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
R-XPT-16220/100 16 220 120 100 18
R-XPT-16280/160 16 280 180 160 18
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L tfix, r tfix, s df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M20
R-XPT-20125/5 20 125 5 0 22
R-XPT-20160/20 20 160 40 20 22
R-XPT-20200/60 20 200 80 60 22
R-XPT-20300/160 20 300 180 160 22
M24
R-XPT-24180/20 24 180 35 20 26
R-XPT-24260/100 24 260 115 100 26
R-XPT-24300/140 24 300 155 140 26
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M24
Thread diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 12 16 20 24
Hole diameter in substrate d0 [mm] 6 8 10 12 16 20 24